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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5046
4532

W1736613
237 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -21
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

1 VOLVO V90 B4 2.0 HYBRID TRONIC AWD 5DR CBI ELHYBR
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

4.371
A

5095
4532

W1732877
150 SEK

Volvo XC60 -21
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

1 XC60 B4 AW B4 2,0 HYBRID TRONIC 5DR SUV ELHYBRID
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

5.303
A

5027
4532

W1729943
175 SEK

Volvo S90, V90 -22
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

1 V90 B4 AWD 2,0 D420T8 TRONIC CBI
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

22.285
A

4490
4532

W1677698
125 SEK

Toyota RAV 4 -20
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

RAV4 2,5 HYBRID VARIOMATIC 5DR SUV ELHYBRID B
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

4.175
A

5046
4532

W1636208
150 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -18
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

V90CC D4 AWD MOMENTUM D4 2,0 TRONIC 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

3.962
A

5095
4532

W1631125
150 SEK

Volvo XC60 -19
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

XC60 D4 AWD MOMENTUM D4 2,0 TRONIC 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

4.655
A

5032
4532

W1592247
175 SEK

Volvo V60 -20
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

V60 D3 AWD MOMENTUM+ D3 2,0 TRONIC 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

508
A

5046
4532

W1570125
175 SEK

Volvo V90 Cross Country -18
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

V90CC T5 AWD INSCRIPTION T5 2,0 TRONIC AWD 5DR CBI
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

5.091
A

5090
4532

W1379136
230 SEK

Volvo XC90 -17
Fuse box / Electric central lock 

XC90 T8 HYBRID R-DESIGN T8 2,0 HYBRID TRONIC 5DR SU
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

-
A


